Service Date Line

Trip Name

Scheduled Departure Time

Scheduled Arrival Time

Status

Primary.Occurrence

Delay Type

Delay Minutes

3/24/2025 Fall River 1911 09:50 AM 11:27 AM Late Slippery Rail Primary 12
3/24/2025 Fall River 1915 11:00 AM 12:35 PM Late Engineer Error Residual 10
3/24/2025 Fall River 1925 03:42 PM 05:21 PM Late Engineer Error Residual 10
3/24/2025 New Bedfc 2021 02:30 PM 04:04 PM Late Engineer Error Residual 11
3/24/2025 New Bedfc 2022 09:33 AM 11:08 AM Late Engineer Error Primary 27
3/24/2025 New Bedfc 2024 10:43 AM 12:18 PM Late Slippery Rail Residual 20
3/24/2025 New Bedfc 2026 11:53 AM 01:28 PM Late Engineer Error Residual 20
3/24/2025 New Bedfc 2028 01:03 PM 02:38 PM Late Slippery Rail Residual 16
3/24/2025 New Bedfc 2029 04:38 PM 06:19 PM Late Engineer Error Residual 11
3/24/2025 New Bedfc 2041 08:55 PM 10:30 PM Late Other Transportation De Residual 14
3/24/2025 New Bedfc 2061 11:08 AM 11:31 AM Late Slippery Rail Residual 11
3/24/2025 New Bedfc 2065 12:18 PM 12:41 PM Late Engineer Error Residual 11
3/24/2025 New Bedfc 2075 05:02 PM 05:26 PM Late Engineer Error Residual 11
3/24/2025 New Bedfc 2086 04:28 PM 04:52 PM Late Engineer Error Primary 17
3/25/2025 Fall River 1905 06:45 AM 08:34 AM Late Switch Failure Primary 40
3/25/2025 Fall River 1906 05:05 AM 06:37 AM Late Insufficient Consist Primary 10
3/25/2025 Fall River 1917 12:10 PM 01:45 PM Late Other Transportation De Residual 10
3/25/2025 Fall River 1919 01:20 PM 02:57 PM Late Other Transportation De' Residual 14
3/25/2025 Fall River 1936 04:41 PM 06:22 PM Late Broken Gate Residual 15
3/25/2025 Fall River 1936 04:41 PM 06:22 PM Late Other Transportation De' Residual 15
3/25/2025 Fall River 1942 07:35 PM 09:04 PM Late Broken Gate Residual 13
3/25/2025 Fall River 1942 07:35PM 09:04 PM Late Other Transportation De' Residual 11
3/25/2025 Fall River 1971 03:48 PM 04:11 PM Late Other Transportation De Residual 21
3/25/2025 New Bedfc 2002 04:27 AM 06:01 AM Late ACSES Primary 11
3/25/2025 New Bedfc 2021 02:30 PM 04:04 PM Late Broken Gate Primary 18
3/25/2025 New Bedfc 2021 02:30 PM 04:04 PM Late Other Transportation De' Residual 19
3/25/2025 New Bedfc 2024 10:43 AM 12:18 PM Late Other Transportation De Residual 10
3/25/2025 New Bedfc 2030 02:13 PM 03:48 PM Late Other Transportation De Residual 16
3/25/2025 New Bedfc 2034 03:25 PM 05:03 PM Late Other Transportation De Residual 11
3/25/2025 New Bedfc 2044 09:23 PM 11:00 PM Late Other Transportation De Residual 11
3/25/2025 New Bedfc 2055 08:11 AM 08:34 AM Late Switch Failure Residual 49
3/25/2025 New Bedfc 2067 01:28 PM 01:51 PM Late Other Transportation De Primary 11
3/25/2025 New Bedfc 2069 02:38 PM 03:01 PM Late Other Transportation De Primary 27
3/25/2025 New Bedfc 2075 05:02 PM 05:26 PM Late Broken Gate Residual 13
3/25/2025 New Bedfc 2086 04:28 PM 04:52 PM Late Broken Gate Residual 11



3/26/2025 Fall River 1911
3/26/2025 Fall River 1931
3/26/2025 Fall River 1939
3/26/2025 Fall River 1942
3/26/2025 New Bedfc 2024
3/26/2025 New Bedfc 2089
3/27/2025 Fall River 1917
3/27/2025 Fall River 1994
3/27/2025 New Bedfc 2028
3/27/2025 New Bedfc 2030
3/27/2025 New Bedfc 2044
3/28/2025 Fall River 1974
3/28/2025 Fall River 1991
3/28/2025 New Bedfc 2024
3/28/2025 New Bedfc 2030
3/28/2025 New Bedfc 2041
3/28/2025 New Bedfc 2044
3/28/2025 New Bedfc 2047
3/29/2025 Fall River 6926
3/29/2025 New Bedfc 7019
3/29/2025 New Bedfc 7025
3/29/2025 New Bedfc 7028
3/29/2025 New Bedfc 7034
3/30/2025 Fall River 6917
3/30/2025 Fall River 6933
3/30/2025 New Bedfc 7047
3/31/2025 Fall River 1911
3/31/2025 Fall River 1919
3/31/2025 Fall River 1974
3/31/2025 New Bedfc 2021
3/31/2025 New Bedfc 2024
3/31/2025 New Bedfc 2026
3/31/2025 New Bedfc 2029
3/31/2025 New Bedfc 2030
3/31/2025 New Bedfc 2034
3/31/2025 New Bedfc 2061

09:50 AM
05:05 PM
07:29 PM
07:35PM
10:43 AM
08:48 PM
12:10 PM
09:21 PM
01:03 PM
02:13 PM
09:23 PM
10:38 AM
10:11 PM
10:43 AM
02:13 PM
08:55 PM
09:23 PM
11:59 PM
11:57 AM
01:20 PM
03:40 PM
01:03 PM
03:23 PM
12:10 PM
05:59 PM
11:59 PM
09:50 AM
01:20 PM
10:38 AM
02:30 PM
10:43 AM
11:53 AM
04:38 PM
02:13 PM
03:25 PM
11:08 AM

11:27 AM Late
06:43 PM Late
09:08 PM Late
09:04 PM Late
12:18 PM Late
09:12 PM Late
01:45PM Late
09:40 PM Late
02:38 PM Late
03:48 PM Late
11:00 PM Late
10:58 AM Late
10:35PM Late
12:18 PM Late
03:48 PM Late
10:30 PM Late
11:00 PM Late
01:32 AM Late
01:28 PM Late
02:56 PM Late
05:16 PM Late
02:38 PM Late
04:58 PM Late
01:45PM Late
07:33 PM Late
01:32 AM Late
11:27 AM Late
02:57 PM Late
10:58 AM Late
04:04 PM Late
12:18 PM Late
01:28 PM Late
06:19 PM Late
03:48 PM Late
05:03 PM Late
11:31 AM Late

Other Transportation De Primary
Crossing Warning Syster Primary
Crossing Warning Syster Residual
Crossing Warning Syster Primary
Other Transportation De' Residual
Crossing Warning Syster Residual
Other Transportation De Primary
Other Mechanical Failurt Primary
Other Transportation De' Residual

Commuter Conflict Residual
Other Mechanical Failur¢Residual
Doors & Traps Primary

Trespasser On Tracks  Residual
Doors & Traps Residual

Trespasser On Tracks  Residual
Trespasser On Tracks  Residual
Trespasser On Tracks  Residual
Trespasser On Tracks  Residual
Crossing Warning Syster Primary
Crossing Warning Syster Primary
Crossing Warning Syster Residual
Crossing Warning Syster Primary
Crossing Warning Syster Residual
Equipment Restriction Primary
Equipment Restriction Residual
Other Transportation De Primary

Signal System Residual
Missing Report Residual
Signal System Primary

Missing Report Residual
Signal System Residual
Missing Report Residual
Other Transportation De Residual
Missing Report Residual
Missing Report Residual

Signal System Residual

11
10
12
14
16
13
10
39
20
21
34
10
134
16
17
139
74
11
12
12
10
15
11
11
51
14
11
10
20
10
17
21
15
18
10
16



4/1/2025 FallRiver 1906
4/1/2025 Fall River 1915
4/1/2025 Fall River 1919
4/1/2025 Fall River 1945
4/1/2025 Fall River 1971
4/1/2025 New Bedfc 2021
4/1/2025 New Bedfc 2026
4/1/2025 New Bedfc 2030
4/1/2025 New Bedfc 2044
4/1/2025 New Bedfc 2069
4/1/2025 New Bedfc 2095
4/2/2025 Fall River 1906
4/2/2025 Fall River 1925
4/2/2025 Fall River 1936
4/2/2025 FallRiver 1942
4/2/2025 Fall River 1960
4/2/2025 FallRiver 1971
4/2/2025 Fall River 1983
4/2/2025 Fall River 1991
4/2/2025 New Bedfc 2021
4/2/2025 New Bedfc 2022
4/2/2025 New Bedfc 2029
4/2/2025 New Bedfc 2030
4/2/2025 New Bedfc 2033
4/2/2025 New Bedfc 2033
4/2/2025 New Bedfc 2037
4/2/2025 New Bedfc 2038
4/2/2025 New Bedfc 2044
4/2/2025 New Bedfc 2075
4/2/2025 New Bedfc 2086
4/3/2025 FallRiver 1909
4/3/2025 Fall River 1911
4/3/2025 FallRiver 1919
4/3/2025 New Bedfc 2028
4/3/2025 New Bedfc 2029
4/4/2025 Fall River 1942

05:05 AM
11:00 AM
01:20 PM
10:35 PM
03:48 PM
02:30 PM
11:53 AM
02:13 PM
09:23 PM
02:38 PM
11:50 PM
05:05 AM
03:42 PM
04:41 PM
07:35PM
05:48 AM
03:48 PM
06:57 PM
10:11 PM
02:30 PM
09:33 AM
04:38 PM
02:13 PM
05:38 PM
05:38 PM
06:36 PM
06:07 PM
09:23 PM
05:02 PM
04:28 PM
08:37 AM
09:50 AM
01:20 PM
01:03 PM
04:38 PM
07:35PM

06:37 AM Late
12:35 PM Late
02:57 PM Late
12:08 AM Late
04:11 PM Late
04:04 PM Late
01:28 PM Late
03:48 PM Late
11:00 PM Late
03:01 PM Late
12:13 AM Late
06:37 AM Late
05:21 PM Late
06:22 PM Late
09:04 PM Late
06:08 AM Late
04:11PM Late
07:21 PM Late
10:35 PM Late
04:04 PM Late
11:08 AM Late
06:19 PM Late
03:48 PM Late
07:18 PM Late
07:18 PM Late
08:11 PM Late
07:54 PM Late
11:00 PM Late
05:26 PM Late
04:52 PM Late
10:13 AM Late
11:27 AM Late
02:57 PM Late
02:38 PM Late
06:19 PM Late
09:04 PM Late

Doors & Traps Primary

Crossing Warning Syster Residual
Crossing Warning Syster Residual
Engine (Prime mover)  Residual
Other Transportation De' Residual
Other Transportation De Primary

Crossing Warning Syster Residual
Crossing Warning Syster Residual
Other Transportation De' Residual
Crossing Warning Syster Residual
Engine (Prime mover)  Residual

Switch Failure Primary
Missing Report Primary
Missing Report Residual
Brake System Residual
Switch Failure Primary

Trespasser On Tracks  Residual
Engine (Prime mover)  Residual
Equipment Restriction Residual
Trespasser On Tracks  Residual
Engine (Prime mover)  Residual

ACSES Residual
Trespasser On Tracks  Residual
Brake System Residual
Engine (Prime mover)  Primary

Brake System Residual
ACSES Residual

Equipment Restriction  Primary
Trespasser On Tracks  Residual
Trespasser On Tracks  Residual
Other Mechanical Failurt Primary
Other Mechanical Failur¢Residual
Other Transportation De Residual
Other Transportation De Primary
Crossing Warning Syster Residual
Equipment Shortage Residual

13
11
11
14
19
24
23
16
10
11
18
20
12
10
12
14
24
19
10
35
13
13
18
11
13
22
17
33
10
15
61
12
10
16
10
17



4/4/2025 New Bedfc 2030
4/4/2025 New Bedfc 2034
4/5/2025 Fall River 6933
4/5/2025 New Bedfc 7005
4/5/2025 New Bedfc 7018
4/5/2025 New Bedfc 7034
4/5/2025 New Bedfc 7034
4/6/2025 New Bedfc 7047
4/7/2025 Fall River 1917
4/7/2025 Fall River 1919
4/7/2025 New Bedfc 2026
4/7/2025 New Bedfc 2028
4/7/2025 New Bedfc 2029
4/7/2025 New Bedfc 2030
4/7/2025 New Bedfc 2067
4/7/2025 New Bedfc 2069
4/9/2025 FallRiver 1939
4/9/2025 Fall River 1942
4/9/2025 New Bedfc 2044
4/9/2025 New Bedfc 2089
4/10/2025 New Bedfc 2069
4/11/2025 FallRiver 1997
4/11/2025 New Bedfc 2047
4/12/2025 FallRiver 6911
4/12/2025 FallRiver 6917
4/12/2025 FallRiver 6933
4/12/2025 FallRiver 6943
4/12/2025 FallRiver 6943
4/12/2025 New Bedfc 7019
4/12/2025 New Bedfc 7040
4/14/2025 FallRiver 1909
4/14/2025 FallRiver 1931
4/14/2025 New Bedfc 2028
4/14/2025 New Bedfc 2030
4/14/2025 New Bedfc 2030
4/14/2025 New Bedfc 2033

02:13 PM
03:25 PM
05:59 PM
06:37 AM
08:23 AM
03:23 PM
03:23 PM
11:59 PM
12:10 PM
01:20 PM
11:53 AM
01:03 PM
04:38 PM
02:13 PM
01:28 PM
02:38 PM
07:29 PM
07:35PM
09:23 PM
08:48 PM
02:38 PM
01:14 AM
11:59 PM
09:50 AM
12:10 PM
05:59 PM
09:59 PM
09:59 PM
01:20 PM
06:50 PM
08:37 AM
05:05 PM
01:03 PM
02:13 PM
02:13 PM
05:38 PM

03:48 PM Late
05:03 PM Late
07:33 PM Late
08:12 AM Late
09:58 AM Late
04:58 PM Late
04:58 PM Late
01:32 AM Late
01:45PM Late
02:57 PM Late
01:28 PM Late
02:38 PM Late
06:19 PM Late
03:48 PM Late
01:51 PM Late
03:01 PM Late
09:08 PM Late
09:04 PM Late
11:00 PM Late
09:12 PM Late
03:01 PM Late
01:37 AM Late
01:32 AM Late
11:25 AM Late
01:45PM Late
07:33 PM Late
11:32 PM Late
11:32 PM Late
02:56 PM Late
08:25 PM Late
10:13 AM Late
06:43 PM Late
02:38 PM Late
03:48 PM Late
03:48 PM Late
07:18 PM Late

Commuter Conflict Residual
Commuter Conflict Residual
Late Crew Residual
Insufficient Staffing Primary
Insufficient Staffing Residual
Late Crew Primary
Late Crew Residual
Missing Report Primary

Other Transportation De Primary

Other Transportation De Residual
Other Transportation De Residual
Other Transportation De! Residual
Other Transportation De Residual
Other Transportation De' Residual
Other Transportation De' Residual
Other Transportation De Residual
Crossing Warning Syster Residual
Crossing Warning Syster Primary

Unruly Passenger Residual
Crossing Warning Syster Residual
Commuter Conflict Residual

Trespasser On Tracks  Residual
Trespasser On Tracks  Primary
Other extraordinary dela Primary
Other extraordinary dela Primary
Doors & Traps Primary
Crew (Plug Crew) Swap Primary
Crew (Plug Crew) Swap Residual
Other extraordinary dela Primary
Doors & Traps Residual
Other Transportation De Primary
Crossing Warning Syster Primary
Other Transportation De Residual
Missing Report Primary
Other Transportation De Residual
Equipment Shortage Primary

11
15
54
14
15
51
16
11
10
12
13
18
16
22
11
10
14
14
10
13
10
12
13
10
10
19
18
19
12
15
18
13
17
16
16
22



4/14/2025 New Bedfc 2034
4/14/2025 New Bedfc 2044
4/14/2025 New Bedfc 2059
4/14/2025 New Bedfc 2069
4/15/2025 New Bedfc 2028
4/15/2025 New Bedfc 2029
4/15/2025 New Bedfc 2030
4/16/2025 Fall River 1917
4/16/2025 New Bedfc 2026
4/16/2025 New Bedfc 2028
4/16/2025 New Bedfc 2067
4/17/2025 Fall River 1945
4/17/2025 New Bedfc 2075
4/18/2025 Fall River 1925
4/18/2025 Fall River 1931
4/18/2025 Fall River 1936
4/18/2025 Fall River 1939
4/18/2025 Fall River 1942
4/18/2025 Fall River 1987
4/18/2025 New Bedfc 2021
4/18/2025 New Bedfc 2028
4/18/2025 New Bedfc 2029
4/18/2025 New Bedfc 2030
4/18/2025 New Bedfc 2033
4/18/2025 New Bedfc 2034
4/18/2025 New Bedfc 2037
4/18/2025 New Bedfc 2038
4/18/2025 New Bedfc 2089
4/19/2025 Fall River 6926
4/19/2025 Fall River 6933
4/19/2025 New Bedfc 7019
4/19/2025 New Bedfc 7025
4/19/2025 New Bedfc 7034
4/20/2025 Fall River 6933
4/20/2025 Fall River 6943
4/21/2025 FallRiver 1911

03:25 PM
09:23 PM
09:58 AM
02:38 PM
01:03 PM
04:38 PM
02:13 PM
12:10 PM
11:53 AM
01:03 PM
01:28 PM
10:35 PM
05:02 PM
03:42 PM
05:05 PM
04:41 PM
07:29 PM
07:35PM
07:54 PM
02:30 PM
01:03 PM
04:38 PM
02:13 PM
05:38 PM
03:25 PM
06:36 PM
06:07 PM
08:48 PM
11:57 AM
05:59 PM
01:20 PM
03:40 PM
03:23 PM
05:59 PM
09:59 PM
09:50 AM

05:03 PM Late
11:00 PM Late
10:21 AM Late
03:01 PM Late
02:38 PM Late
06:19 PM Late
03:48 PM Late
01:45PM Late
01:28 PM Late
02:38 PM Late
01:51 PM Late
12:08 AM Late
05:26 PM Late
05:21 PM Late
06:43 PM Late
06:22 PM Late
09:08 PM Late
09:04 PM Late
08:17 PM Late
04:04 PM Late
02:38 PM Late
06:19 PM Late
03:48 PM Late
07:18 PM Late
05:03 PM Late
08:11 PM Late
07:54 PM Late
09:12 PM Late
01:28 PM Late
07:33 PM Late
02:56 PM Late
05:16 PM Late
04:58 PM Late
07:33 PM Late
11:32 PM Late
11:27 AM Late

Other Transportation De Residual
Other Transportation De Residual
Other Transportation De Residual
Other Transportation De' Residual
Other Transportation De Primary

Missing Report

Residual

Other Transportation De Residual

Engine (Prime mover)
Commuter Conflict
Engine (Prime mover)
Engine (Prime mover)
ACSES

Medical Emergency
Engine (Prime mover)
Engine (Prime mover)
Engine (Prime mover)
Engine (Prime mover)
Engine (Prime mover)
Engine (Prime mover)
Engine (Prime mover)
Engine (Prime mover)
Engine (Prime mover)
Engine (Prime mover)
Engine (Prime mover)
Engine (Prime mover)
Engine (Prime mover)
Engine (Prime mover)
Engine (Prime mover)
Missing Report

Other Transportation De
Other Transportation De

Late from House

Other Transportation De

Engine (Prime mover)
Engine (Prime mover)
Late Clearing Up

Primary
Primary
Residual
Residual
Primary
Primary
Residual
Residual
Residual
Residual
Residual
Residual
Residual
Residual
Residual
Residual
Residual
Residual
Residual
Residual
Residual
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Residual
Residual
Residual
Primary

19
15
19
13
16
14
17
10
13
16
11
11
19
15
13
16
12
13
11
79
55
29
35
13
22
17
12
12
10
26
29
15
15
11
56
15



4/21/2025 FallRiver 1936
4/21/2025 Fall River 1936
4/21/2025 FallRiver 1939
4/21/2025 Fall River 1942
4/21/2025 Fall River 1987
4/21/2025 Fall River 1994
4/21/2025 New Bedfc 2021
4/21/2025 New Bedfc 2024
4/21/2025 New Bedfc 2026
4/21/2025 New Bedfc 2029
4/21/2025 New Bedfc 2037
4/21/2025 New Bedfc 2061
4/21/2025 New Bedfc 2075
4/21/2025 New Bedfc 2089
4/22/2025 Fall River 1905
4/22/2025 Fall River 1919
4/22/2025 Fall River 1931
4/22/2025 Fall River 1942
4/22/2025 Fall River 1945
4/22/2025 Fall River 1983
4/22/2025 Fall River 1984
4/22/2025 Fall River 1987
4/22/2025 New Bedfc 2028
4/22/2025 New Bedfc 2033
4/22/2025 New Bedfc 2044
4/22/2025 New Bedfc 2055
4/22/2025 New Bedfc 2062
4/22/2025 New Bedfc 2095
4/23/2025 New Bedfc 2024
4/23/2025 New Bedfc 2028
4/23/2025 New Bedfc 2061
4/24/2025 New Bedfc 2024
4/24/2025 New Bedfc 2028
4/24/2025 New Bedfc 2030
4/25/2025 Fall River 1925
4/25/2025 Fall River 1939

04:41 PM
04:41 PM
07:29 PM
07:35PM
07:54 PM
09:21 PM
02:30 PM
10:43 AM
11:53 AM
04:38 PM
06:36 PM
11:08 AM
05:02 PM
08:48 PM
06:45 AM
01:20 PM
05:05 PM
07:35PM
10:35 PM
06:57 PM
03:18 PM
07:54 PM
01:03 PM
05:38 PM
09:23 PM
08:11 AM
06:22 AM
11:50 PM
10:43 AM
01:03 PM
11:08 AM
10:43 AM
01:03 PM
02:13 PM
03:42 PM
07:29 PM

06:22 PM Late
06:22 PM Late
09:08 PM Late
09:04 PM Late
08:17 PM Late
09:40 PM Late
04:04 PM Late
12:18 PM Late
01:28 PM Late
06:19 PM Late
08:11 PM Late
11:31 AM Late
05:26 PM Late
09:12 PM Late
08:34 AM Late
02:57 PM Late
06:43 PM Late
09:04 PM Late
12:08 AM Late
07:21 PM Late
03:38 PM Late
08:17 PM Late
02:38 PM Late
07:18 PM Late
11:00 PM Late
08:34 AM Late
06:46 AM Late
12:13 AM Late
12:18 PM Late
02:38 PM Late
11:31 AM Late
12:18 PM Late
02:38 PM Late
03:48 PM Late
05:21 PM Late
09:08 PM Late

Commuter Conflict Primary
Commuter Conflict Residual
Insufficient Staffing Residual

Insufficient Staffing Residual
Insufficient Staffing Residual
Insufficient Staffing Residual
Other Transportation De Primary

Late Clearing Up Residual
Missing Report Residual
Commuter Conflict Residual
Insufficient Staffing Primary
Late Clearing Up Residual
Commuter Conflict Primary
Insufficient Staffing Residual
Late Crew Primary

Engine (Prime mover)  Residual
Signal Code Line Failure Primary
Signal Code Line Failure Residual
Engine (Prime mover)  Residual
Signal Code Line Failure Residual
Engine (Prime mover)  Residual
Signal Code Line Failure Residual
Commuter Conflict Primary
Signal Code Line Failure Primary
Engine (Prime mover)  Primary
Late Crew Residual
Other Mechanical Failurt Primary
Engine (Prime mover)  Residual
Switch Failure Primary
Commuter Conflict Residual
Other Engineering Delay Residual
Other Transportation De' Residual
Commuter Conflict Residual
Commuter Conflict Primary
Other Mechanical Failur¢Residual
ACSES Primary

12
12
16
13
30
10
11
16
21
12
37
13
13
14
23
57
16
40
21
37
52
17
16
38
14
32
40
23
12
16
17
17
15
15
12
14



4/25/2025 Fall River 1942 07:35PM 09:04 PM Late ACSES Residual 10
4/25/2025 New Bedfc 2021 02:30 PM 04:04 PM Late Other Mechanical Failur« Residual 16
4/25/2025 New Bedfc 2022 09:33 AM 11:08 AM Late Brake System Residual 14
4/25/2025 New Bedfc 2024 10:43 AM 12:18 PM Late Missing Report Primary 20
4/25/2025 New Bedfc 2026 11:53 AM 01:28 PM Late Missing Report Primary 12
4/25/2025 New Bedfc 2034 03:25 PM 05:03 PM Late Other Mechanical Failur« Residual 31
4/25/2025 New Bedfc 2075 05:02 PM 05:26 PM Late Other Mechanical Failur« Residual 10
4/25/2025 New Bedfc 2089 08:48 PM 09:12 PM Late ACSES Residual 13
4/26/2025 FallRiver 6911 09:50 AM 11:25 AM Late Signal System Primary 14
4/26/2025 Fall River 6933 05:59 PM 07:33 PM Late Missing Report Primary 11
4/26/2025 FallRiver 6943 09:59 PM 11:32 PM Late Other Engineering Delay Residual 13
4/26/2025 Fall River 6944 08:55 PM 10:25 PM Late Other Engineering Delay Residual 14
4/26/2025 New Bedfc 7019 01:20 PM 02:56 PM Late PC Hit Primary 16
4/26/2025 New Bedfc 7039 07:59 PM 09:34 PM Late Other Engineering Delay Primary 11
4/26/2025 New Bedfc 7046 09:53 PM 11:29 PM Late Other Engineering Delay Residual 10
4/27/2025 Fall River 6921 02:30 PM 04:07 PM Late Late from House Primary 26




